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1954:
1955:
1958:
1959:

1960-1961:
1962-1963:
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1984:
1985:
1986:
1987:
1988:

VISIT DENVER Past Board Chairs

Harry E. Huffman, Inter-Mountain Theaters
Carl L. Litzenberger, H. H. Tammen Curio Company
C. Paul Harrington, Whole Grain Company
E.C. Youndt

Aksel Nielsen, Title Guaranty Company
Floyd R. Pool, McNeil Coal Company

Harry L. Litzenberger, H. H. Tammen Curio Company
Max C. Brooks, Central Bank & Trust

Dan Thornton, Rancher & Former Governor
Arthur R. Bazati, Cosmopolitan Hotel
Charles A. Harcourt, Gates Rubber Co.
William V. Hodges Jr., Attorney

Paul Lee Yetter, Walter G. Rippey Co.
Harold F. Eno, Denver & Rio Grande R.R.
Britton R. Smith, Shirley-Savoy Hotel

Rivell J. Fox

Ed Hirschfeld, A. B. Hirschfeld Press

Karl Mehlmann, Brown Palace Hotel
Richard K. Pool, Hilltop Hardware

Robert Wilhelm, Cosmopolitan Hotel

Larry Varnell, Central Bank & Trust

Frank Thompson, Hampshire House Hotel
Gerald T. Goodwin, Reese Coffee Shop
William E. Hall, Denver Hilton Hotel

Jerry Gart, Gart Bros.

Ronald R. Beaumont, Frontier Airlines

John T. Cameron, Holiday Inn Downtown
James Olmsted, Gray Line of Denver

R. D. "Skip" Roush, Marriott City Center Hotel
Robert Shanahan, The Denver Post

J. R. "Dick" Elias, Manor Vail

Edward Robinson, Robinson Dairy Inc.

Dick Eicher, Coors Brewing Company

Irv Ash, Ash & Associates

Ed Gerrity, Delta Airlines

1989 & July-Dec. 1990: Barry Hirschfeld, A. B. Hirschfeld Press

1991:
1992:
1993:
1994.
1995:
1996:

Ross King, Public Service Company of Colorado
Joseph Franzgrote, 9K*USA

Joy S. Burns, The Burnsley Hotel

Larry Strutton, Rocky Mountain News

John Schaefer, Hyatt Regency Denver

Tom Healy, United Airlines



1997: Phil Karsh, Karsh & Hagan Communications

1998: John Profitt, KMGH TV

1999: Brad Robinette, Marriott International

2000: Nick LeMasters, Cherry Creek Shopping Center

2001: Al Timothy, Coors Brewing Company

2002-2003: Walter L. Isenberg, Sage Hospitality Resources

2004: Scott Bemis, Denver Business Journal

2005: John Gart, The Gart Companies

2006: Patti O'Keefe, Marriott City Center

2007: Rus Heise, Managing Partner - RBC Capital Markets
2008: Annette Quintana, Istonish, Inc.

2009: Michael Benson, Kroenke Sports Enterprises

2010: Bruce K. Alexander, Ventra Bank Colorado

2011: Ed Bucholtz, Hyatt Regency Denver at Colorado Convention Center
2012: Bruce James, Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP
2013: Craig Piper, Denver Zoo

2014: Joe Ellis, Denver Broncos Football Club

2015: Cindy Parsons, Comcast

2016: Navin Dimond, Stonebridge Companies

2017: Rob Cohen, IMA Financial Group

2018: Todd Munson, Vectra Bank

2019: Jerome E. Davis, Xcel Energy

2020: Greg Leonard, Hyatt Regency at the Colorado Convention Center & Grand Hyatt Denver
2021: Janice Sinden, Denver Center for the Performing Arts

2022: Jack Finlaw, University of Colorado Foundation



